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Puchar Silesia 2018
Katowice, 16- - 18-2-2018

Konkurencja 8 Mężczyzn, 50m motylkowy Open
2018-02-16 - 19:12 Wyniki Eliminacje
Rekord Polski 22.64 CZERNIAK Konrad 00611 Lublin 2015-12-20
 Puchar Silesia 2017 Open 23.92 POPRAWA Michał 00611 Katowice 2017-02-05
 Puchar Silesia 2017 - 10 35.13 TKACHENKO Daniil UKR Katowice 2017-02-05
 Puchar Silesia 2017 11 - 12 30.58 KOCHU Anton UKR Katowice 2017-02-05
 Puchar Silesia 2017 13 - 14 27.47 OGRODNIK Wojciech 01011 Katowice 2017-02-05
 Puchar Silesia 2017 15 - 16 26.41 CIEŚLA Oskar 00611 Katowice 2017-02-05
Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

10 lat i młodsi

1. WŁODARCZYK Marcel 08 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 39.59 166
MISTRZ

2. PERGÓŁ Igor 08 UKS Salmo Żory 39.90 163
3. KOŁODZIEJ Tomasz 08 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 40.10 160
4. PINCZAK Mateusz 08 UKS DRAGON Będzin 41.01 150
5. POLONIUS Filip 08 KS. Górnik Radlin 42.74 132
6. URBAN Oskar 08 KS Piątka Chorzów 44.12 120
7. BERENDT Ksawery 09 UKS DRAGON Będzin 48.90 88
8. BURYBA Wiktor 08 KS. Górnik Radlin 49.09 87
9. CHOWANIEC Szymon 08 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 49.67 84

10. GAJOS Łukasz 08 MKS Pałac Katowice 49.81 83
11. SOBEL Michał 09 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 50.00 82
12. KOSMALA Oliwier 08 KS. Górnik Radlin 51.19 77
13. BORYŚ Wojciech 09 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 54.22 64

DYSKW. OCIEPA Norbert 09 UKS Jedynka Łazy 56.63
(Czas: 19:00)

11 - 12 lat

1. MALIK Dawid 06 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 31.94 317
MISTRZ

2. PACZULA Wiktor 06 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 32.22 309
3. ŁUKASIK Oliwier 06 UKS Jedynka Łazy 33.47 276
4. CHOMA Maksym 06 Omega Olkusz 33.82 267
5. HRYNKEVICH Stanislau 06 Neptun 34.22 258
6. ŁATA Łukasz 06 SIKRET Gliwice 34.65 249
7. PROSZOWSKI Paweł 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 35.67 228
8. GLEJZER Filip 06 Ks Rekin Świebodzice 36.40 214
9. ŚMIETANA Klaudiusz 06 MOSM Tychy 36.71 209

10. JABŁOŃSKI Bartłomiej 07 Hobby Sport Kietrz 36.78 208
11. PAWLACZYK Jakub 06 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 37.56 195
12. WARWAS Grzegorz 06 KS Piątka Chorzów 37.89 190
13. KAJDEWICZ Kacper 06 MOSM Tychy 38.31 184
14. GWIAZDA Piotr 06 Mks - Mos Katowice 39.27 171
15. KUCHARSKI Karol 06 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 39.57 167
16. BUKHAU Kiryl 07 Neptun 39.70 165
17. DUBROUSKI Aliaksandr 07 Neptun 39.90 163
18. MELKOWSKI Jakub 06 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 40.00 161
19. KONOPKO Mateusz 07 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 40.65 154
20. SITKO Tomasz 06 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 40.73 153
21. ZDEBEL Konrad 06 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 41.27 147
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Puchar Silesia 2018
Katowice, 16- - 18-2-2018

Konkurencja 8, Chłopców, 50m motylkowy, Eliminacje, 11 - 12 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

22. WIŚNIEWSKI Wiktor 07 MKS Pałac Katowice 41.47 145
23. KRASKA Mateusz 07 KS Piątka Chorzów 41.81 141
24. BORSZCZ Mikołaj 07 MKS Pałac Katowice 43.52 125
25. DUSZA Maciej 07 KS Piątka Chorzów 43.56 125
26. CHUDERA Patryk 06 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 43.64 124
27. GRYCHTOŁ Maciej 07 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 43.66 124
28. CZAPIŃSKI Filip 07 UKS DRAGON Będzin 43.81 123
29. MINTA Michał 06 UKS DRAGON Będzin 46.54 102
30. JURKIEWICZ Jakub 06 Mks - Mos Katowice 49.24 86
31. WOJSZCZYK Antoni 06 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 53.41 67
32. BATOR Jakub 07 MKS Pałac Katowice 53.65 67
33. KOSIŃSKI Kacper 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 55.67 60
34. FERENC Mateusz 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:02.28 42

13 - 14 lat

1. ADAMUS Patryk 04 K.S. Górnik Sosnowiec 28.92 428
MISTRZ

2. PASZEK Jakub 04 SIKRET Gliwice 28.97 426
3. ŚLIWKA Jakub 04 UKS Salmo Żory 29.05 422
4. REGULSKI Maciej 04 UKS ATUT SP 36 Częstochowa 29.07 421
5. KOWOLIK Alex 04 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 30.04 382
6. ELLGOTH Szymon 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 30.21 375
7. STANISZEWSKI Bartosz 05 Ukp Ruda Śląska 30.28 373
8. KRAWCZYK Jakub 04 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 30.40 368
9. OSOWSKI Wojciech 04 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 30.46 366

10. PLEWKA Przemysław 04 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 30.58 362
11. SMOK Mateusz 05 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 31.49 331

PIETRASZCZYK Jakub 04 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 31.49 331
13. STACIWA Kamil 05 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 31.88 319
14. WAWRZYNIAK Kajetan 05 KS. Górnik Radlin 32.50 301
15. BIAŁECKI Wojciech 04 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 32.55 300
16. STOLARZ Paweł 04 MKS Pałac Katowice 32.69 296
17. SKALSKI Konrad 04 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 32.75 294
18. ORŁOWSKI Igor 05 Ks Rekin Świebodzice 33.06 286
19. KUCHARSKI Paweł 05 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 33.29 280
20. KŁOSKA Tymoteusz 04 Ukp Ruda Śląska 33.53 274
21. STACIWA Jakub 05 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 33.71 270
22. KAWALEC Miłosz 04 Ks Rekin Świebodzice 33.72 270
23. TRZCIONKA Michał 05 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 34.87 244
24. ŻABA Mateusz 05 START Opole 34.91 243
25. OCHMAN Mateusz 04 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 35.91 223
26. FILOZOF Adam 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 36.01 221
27. BIAŁAS Bartosz 05 Mks - Mos Katowice 36.07 220
28. KAPITAN Kacper 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 36.19 218
29. POPANDA Szymon 04 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 36.25 217
30. JOJKO Jakub 04 UKS Salmo Żory 36.70 209
31. PIEKNIK Paweł 05 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 36.97 205
32. BOREWICZ Mikołaj 04 SIKRET Gliwice 37.39 198
33. PAWLICA Mateusz 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 38.78 177
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Puchar Silesia 2018
Katowice, 16- - 18-2-2018

Konkurencja 8, Chłopców, 50m motylkowy, Eliminacje, 13 - 14 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

34. MIESZCZAK Tymoteusz 04 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 39.35 170
35. WIERZCHOWIEC Paweł 04 Hobby Sport Kietrz 39.85 163
36. SZAFRANEK Szymon 05 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 40.50 155
37. KRUPA Bruno 05 KP Sukces Chorzów 43.20 128

DYSKW. KATA Iwo 05 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 49.68
(Czas: 18:54)

15 - 16 lat

1. OGRODNIK Wojciech 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 26.17 578
MISTRZ

2. GRYCHTOŁ Arkadiusz 03 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 26.30 569
3. PORSZKE Kacper 02 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 27.04 524
4. ROŻENEK Patryk 02 KS. Górnik Radlin 27.17 516
5. GÓRKA Łukasz 02 SIKRET Gliwice 27.30 509
6. MATYJASEK Maciej 02 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 27.42 502

MRZYGŁÓD Michał SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 27.42 502
8. CZECH Arkadiusz 03 K.S. Górnik Sosnowiec 27.50 498
9. KOWALCZYK Dawid 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 27.71 486

10. MISTRZAK Kacper 02 Hobby Sport Kietrz 27.92 476
11. PIETUCHA Tymoteusz 03 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 27.98 472
12. TRZCIONKA Maciej 03 Uks Na Fali Bytom 28.33 455
13. SZYMCZYKOWSKI Jakub 03 START Opole 28.42 451
14. NIEJADLIK Michał SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 28.44 450
15. RYCHEL Maksymilian SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 28.48 448
16. MINAKOV Pavel 02 Gcor 28.53 446
17. PRONOBIS Paweł 02 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 28.57 444
18. KAJZER Oliwier 03 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 28.84 431
19. TOMASZOWSKI Michał 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 28.95 426
20. SOBOTA Jakub 03 Uks Na Fali Bytom 29.14 418
21. KOMOROWSKI Kacper 03 MOSM Tychy 29.62 398
22. SMOLORZ Dawid 02 Ukp Ruda Śląska 29.66 397
23. POPRAWA-JAKUBAS Jakub 02 MOSM Tychy 29.86 389
24. JACHYM Maciej 03 Ks Rekin Świebodzice 30.33 371
25. WRÓBEL Igor SO 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 30.54 363
26. KŁOSEK Krystian 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 30.63 360
27. GÓRSKI Damian SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 30.67 359
28. HEIN Jakub 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 30.69 358
29. SOSNA Dominik 03 MKS Pałac Katowice 31.36 335
30. SZOLC Dominik 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 31.41 334
31. BIEGUN Adrian 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 32.20 310
32. ADAMCZYK Jan 03 KS. Górnik Radlin 33.58 273
33. SNOCH Michał 03 Uks Na Fali Bytom 34.63 249
34. BURCHARD Piotr 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 36.33 216
35. KŚCIUK Jakub 03 Ukp Ruda Śląska 36.42 214
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Puchar Silesia 2018
Katowice, 16- - 18-2-2018

Konkurencja 8, Mężczyzn, 50m motylkowy, Eliminacje

Open

1. POPRAWA Michał 94 AZS AWF Katowice 24.58 697A
MISTRZ

2. MAIORCHYK Uladzislau 00 Neptun 25.38 633A
3. SMOLIŃSKI Paweł Sr 01 Uks Junior Kluczbork 25.48 626A
4. PUK Dariusz 95 AZS AWF Katowice 25.54 621A
5. DZIEDZIC Dawid SR 99 MOSM Tychy 25.75 606A

OGORZAŁEK Kamil 99 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 25.75 606A
7. BUGDOL Rafał 95 AZS AWF Katowice 25.77 605R
8. POPIELA Karol 00 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 25.98 590R
9. KAPIAS Michał 00 SIKRET Gliwice 26.10 582

10. PAJĄCZKOWSKI Olaf 01 UKS Salmo Żory 26.11 582
11. OGRODNIK Wojciech 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 26.17 578
12. PUDAK Yauheni 92 Neptun 26.23 574
13. ROMANOWSKI Kamil 97 AZS AWF Katowice 26.24 573
14. GRYCHTOŁ Arkadiusz 03 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 26.30 569
15. SAWICKI Bartosz 00 AZS AWF Katowice 26.34 566
16. YURKO Artur 01 Gcor 26.48 557
17. ZWOLIŃSKI Marcin 97 AZS AWF Katowice 26.70 544
18. KORZUCH Mateusz 95 AZS AWF Katowice 26.72 543
19. VIARBITSKI Danila 01 Gcor 26.95 529
20. PORSZKE Kacper 02 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 27.04 524
21. ROŻENEK Patryk 02 KS. Górnik Radlin 27.17 516
22. GÓRKA Łukasz 02 SIKRET Gliwice 27.30 509
23. MATYJASEK Maciej 02 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 27.42 502

MRZYGŁÓD Michał SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 27.42 502
25. CZECH Arkadiusz 03 K.S. Górnik Sosnowiec 27.50 498
26. PAWLINIAK Mariusz 99 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 27.65 490
27. CHROMIK Mateusz 00 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 27.69 487
28. KOWALCZYK Dawid 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 27.71 486
29. MISTRZAK Kacper 02 Hobby Sport Kietrz 27.92 476
30. PIETUCHA Tymoteusz 03 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 27.98 472
31. MAJ Jakub 01 K.S. Górnik Sosnowiec 28.08 467
32. VORANAU Aliaksei 01 Neptun 28.10 466

SADŁO Marcel 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 28.10 466
34. MUC Filip SO 01 UKP Unia Oświęcim 28.11 466
35. TRZCIONKA Maciej 03 Uks Na Fali Bytom 28.33 455
36. SZYMCZYKOWSKI Jakub 03 START Opole 28.42 451
37. NIEJADLIK Michał SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 28.44 450
38. RYCHEL Maksymilian SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 28.48 448
39. MINAKOV Pavel 02 Gcor 28.53 446
40. PRONOBIS Paweł 02 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 28.57 444
41. JANECKI Mateusz 01 MKS Pałac Katowice 28.58 443
42. KAJZER Oliwier 03 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 28.84 431
43. ADAMUS Patryk 04 K.S. Górnik Sosnowiec 28.92 428
44. TOMASZOWSKI Michał 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 28.95 426
45. PASZEK Jakub 04 SIKRET Gliwice 28.97 426
46. ŚLIWKA Jakub 04 UKS Salmo Żory 29.05 422
47. REGULSKI Maciej 04 UKS ATUT SP 36 Częstochowa 29.07 421
48. SOBOTA Jakub 03 Uks Na Fali Bytom 29.14 418
49. NOSAL Bartosz SR 01 Hobby Sport Kietrz 29.47 404
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Puchar Silesia 2018
Katowice, 16- - 18-2-2018

Konkurencja 8, Mężczyzn, 50m motylkowy, Eliminacje, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

50. KOMOROWSKI Kacper 03 MOSM Tychy 29.62 398
51. SMOLORZ Dawid 02 Ukp Ruda Śląska 29.66 397
52. POPRAWA-JAKUBAS Jakub 02 MOSM Tychy 29.86 389
53. KOWOLIK Alex 04 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 30.04 382
54. ELLGOTH Szymon 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 30.21 375
55. STANISZEWSKI Bartosz 05 Ukp Ruda Śląska 30.28 373
56. JACHYM Maciej 03 Ks Rekin Świebodzice 30.33 371
57. KRAWCZYK Jakub 04 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 30.40 368
58. OSOWSKI Wojciech 04 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 30.46 366
59. WRÓBEL Igor SO 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 30.54 363
60. PLEWKA Przemysław 04 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 30.58 362
61. KŁOSEK Krystian 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 30.63 360
62. GÓRSKI Damian SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 30.67 359
63. HEIN Jakub 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 30.69 358
64. SOSNA Dominik 03 MKS Pałac Katowice 31.36 335
65. SZOLC Dominik 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 31.41 334
66. SMOK Mateusz 05 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 31.49 331

PIETRASZCZYK Jakub 04 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 31.49 331
68. STACIWA Kamil 05 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 31.88 319
69. MALIK Dawid 06 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 31.94 317
70. DĄBROWSKI Daniel 00 Ukp Ruda Śląska 32.18 310
71. BIEGUN Adrian 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 32.20 310
72. PACZULA Wiktor 06 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 32.22 309
73. WAWRZYNIAK Kajetan 05 KS. Górnik Radlin 32.50 301
74. BIAŁECKI Wojciech 04 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 32.55 300
75. STOLARZ Paweł 04 MKS Pałac Katowice 32.69 296
76. SKALSKI Konrad 04 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 32.75 294
77. ORŁOWSKI Igor 05 Ks Rekin Świebodzice 33.06 286
78. KUCHARSKI Paweł 05 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 33.29 280
79. ŁUKASIK Oliwier 06 UKS Jedynka Łazy 33.47 276
80. KŁOSKA Tymoteusz 04 Ukp Ruda Śląska 33.53 274
81. ADAMCZYK Jan 03 KS. Górnik Radlin 33.58 273
82. STACIWA Jakub 05 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 33.71 270
83. KAWALEC Miłosz 04 Ks Rekin Świebodzice 33.72 270
84. CHOMA Maksym 06 Omega Olkusz 33.82 267
85. HRYNKEVICH Stanislau 06 Neptun 34.22 258
86. SNOCH Michał 03 Uks Na Fali Bytom 34.63 249
87. ŁATA Łukasz 06 SIKRET Gliwice 34.65 249
88. TRZCIONKA Michał 05 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 34.87 244
89. ŻABA Mateusz 05 START Opole 34.91 243
90. PROSZOWSKI Paweł 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 35.67 228
91. OCHMAN Mateusz 04 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 35.91 223
92. FILOZOF Adam 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 36.01 221
93. BIAŁAS Bartosz 05 Mks - Mos Katowice 36.07 220
94. KAPITAN Kacper 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 36.19 218
95. POPANDA Szymon 04 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 36.25 217
96. BURCHARD Piotr 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 36.33 216
97. GLEJZER Filip 06 Ks Rekin Świebodzice 36.40 214
98. KŚCIUK Jakub 03 Ukp Ruda Śląska 36.42 214
99. JOJKO Jakub 04 UKS Salmo Żory 36.70 209
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Puchar Silesia 2018
Katowice, 16- - 18-2-2018

Konkurencja 8, Mężczyzn, 50m motylkowy, Eliminacje, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

100. ŚMIETANA Klaudiusz 06 MOSM Tychy 36.71 209
101. JABŁOŃSKI Bartłomiej 07 Hobby Sport Kietrz 36.78 208
102. PIEKNIK Paweł 05 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 36.97 205
103. BOREWICZ Mikołaj 04 SIKRET Gliwice 37.39 198
104. PAWLACZYK Jakub 06 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 37.56 195
105. WARWAS Grzegorz 06 KS Piątka Chorzów 37.89 190
106. KAJDEWICZ Kacper 06 MOSM Tychy 38.31 184
107. PAWLICA Mateusz 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 38.78 177
108. GWIAZDA Piotr 06 Mks - Mos Katowice 39.27 171
109. MIESZCZAK Tymoteusz 04 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 39.35 170
110. KUCHARSKI Karol 06 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 39.57 167
111. WŁODARCZYK Marcel 08 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 39.59 166
112. BUKHAU Kiryl 07 Neptun 39.70 165
113. WIERZCHOWIEC Paweł 04 Hobby Sport Kietrz 39.85 163
114. DUBROUSKI Aliaksandr 07 Neptun 39.90 163

PERGÓŁ Igor 08 UKS Salmo Żory 39.90 163
116. MELKOWSKI Jakub 06 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 40.00 161
117. KOŁODZIEJ Tomasz 08 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 40.10 160
118. SZAFRANEK Szymon 05 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 40.50 155
119. KONOPKO Mateusz 07 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 40.65 154
120. SITKO Tomasz 06 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 40.73 153
121. PINCZAK Mateusz 08 UKS DRAGON Będzin 41.01 150
122. ZDEBEL Konrad 06 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 41.27 147
123. WIŚNIEWSKI Wiktor 07 MKS Pałac Katowice 41.47 145
124. KRASKA Mateusz 07 KS Piątka Chorzów 41.81 141
125. POLONIUS Filip 08 KS. Górnik Radlin 42.74 132
126. KRUPA Bruno 05 KP Sukces Chorzów 43.20 128
127. BORSZCZ Mikołaj 07 MKS Pałac Katowice 43.52 125
128. DUSZA Maciej 07 KS Piątka Chorzów 43.56 125
129. CHUDERA Patryk 06 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 43.64 124
130. GRYCHTOŁ Maciej 07 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 43.66 124
131. CZAPIŃSKI Filip 07 UKS DRAGON Będzin 43.81 123
132. URBAN Oskar 08 KS Piątka Chorzów 44.12 120
133. MINTA Michał 06 UKS DRAGON Będzin 46.54 102
134. BERENDT Ksawery 09 UKS DRAGON Będzin 48.90 88
135. BURYBA Wiktor 08 KS. Górnik Radlin 49.09 87
136. JURKIEWICZ Jakub 06 Mks - Mos Katowice 49.24 86
137. CHOWANIEC Szymon 08 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 49.67 84
138. GAJOS Łukasz 08 MKS Pałac Katowice 49.81 83
139. SOBEL Michał 09 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 50.00 82
140. KOSMALA Oliwier 08 KS. Górnik Radlin 51.19 77
141. WOJSZCZYK Antoni 06 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 53.41 67
142. BATOR Jakub 07 MKS Pałac Katowice 53.65 67
143. BORYŚ Wojciech 09 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 54.22 64
144. KOSIŃSKI Kacper 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 55.67 60
145. FERENC Mateusz 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:02.28 42

DYSKW. KATA Iwo 05 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 49.68
(Czas: 18:54)

DYSKW. OCIEPA Norbert 09 UKS Jedynka Łazy 56.63
(Czas: 19:00)
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